Apple Partner Security
2025 Product Catalog
Contents
rev. 03/24/2025
©2025 InVue Security Products. No endorsement of InVue products has been made by any of the manufacturers of the products
shown. Product is sold pursuant to InVue’s warranty which can be found at invue.com/warranty.
InVue Overview.............................................................................................................................................1
Our Brand Mission .......................................................................................................................................2

iPhone 13 Pro, iPhone 14 and iPhone 14 Pro
iPad (without Keyboard): iPad Pro, iPad Air, iPad, iPad mini
Order Code Description Notes
Stands
DGD100-W S960 Tall Angled Stand - White  › For iPhone and iPad
Sensors
DGH208-W S960 HH USB Type C Sensor - White  › For iPhone
 › Adhesive mounted sensors require polishing kit
for iPhones
DGH209-W S960 HH Lightning Sensor - White  › For iPhone
DGT208-W S960 Tablet USB Type C Sensor - White  › For iPad
DGT209-W S960 Tablet Lightning Sensor - White  › For iPad
Brackets
DGT204-W S960 Tablet Arm Brackets and Mounting Plate - White  › For iPad
DGH214-W S960 HH Arm Bracket ans Mounting Plate- White
DGT214-W S960 Tablet Arm Brackets and Mounting Plate - White
To complete a display:
 › All display positions requires power supply
below counter
 › To complete a display, select one stand,

W2000 & WS2
Apple Watch Series 8 and prior, Apple Watch Ultra, Apple Watch SE
Order Code Description Notes
Legacy Flex Tray
& Cradle Combos
 › Compatible with ALL W2000 and WS2 stands
ZW1011-B WS2/W2000 Apple Tray Sensor for 40 & 41mm - Black  › Not reusable
ZW1013-B WS2/W2000 Apple Tray Sensor for 44 & 45mm - Black
ZW1005-W WS2/W2000 Apple Charge Cradle - White
ZW1017-W WS2/W2000 Apple OEM Kit - White
New Flex Tray &
Cradle Combos
 › Compatible with ALL W2000 and WS2 stands
ZW1921-W WS2/W2000 Flex Tray for 40 & 41mm - White  › Reusable with service kits ADH2367, ADH2378
ZW1922-W WS2/W2000 Flex Tray for 44 & 45mm - White
ZW1929-W WS2/W2000 Flex Tray Sensor for Ultra 49mm - White
ZW1051-W WS2 Exposed Cable Tray Sensors for 40 & 41mm - White
ZW1052-W WS2 Exposed Cable Tray Sensors for 44 & 45mm - White
ZW1057-W WS2 Exposed Cable Tray Sensors for 49mm - White
ZW1061-W WS2 Exposed Cable Tray (Small) for 42mm - White
ZW1062-W WS2 Exposed Cable Tray (Large) for 46mm - White
ZW1941-W W2K Tray Small Sensor for 42mm - White
ZW1942-W W2K Tray Large Sensor for 46mm - White
ZW1041-W Apple Aligner Integrated Charge Head - White  › Compatible with ALL W2000 and WS2 stands
ZW1981-W WS2/W2000 OEM Kit Aligner Apple - White
ZW1005-W WS2/W2000 Apple Charge Cradle - White  › See note regarding aligners for ZW1005-W usage
To complete a display:
 › Select one sensor and appropriate cradle

iPhone SE, iPhone 13 and iPhone 13 Pro, iPhone 14, iPhone 14 Pro,
iPhone 15 and iPhone 15 Pro
Order Code Description Notes
Stands
DBD100-W One55 Angled Standard Security Basic Stand - White
DBD106-W One55 Flat Standard Security Basic Stand - White
DBD101-W One55 Angled Enhanced Security Basic Stand - White
DBD107-W One55 Flat Enhanced Security Basic Stand - White
DBD120-W One65 Angled Standard Security Stand - White
DBD126-W One65 Flat Standard Security Stand - White
DBD121-W One65 Angled Enhanced Security Stand - White
DBD127-W One65 Flat Enhanced Security Stand - White
DBD122-W One65 Angled Standard Security Short Puck - White
Sensors
DBD200-W One55/One65 Alarming Sensor - White
DBD252-W One65 Power Delivery Alarming Sensor - White
Power

OnePOD for iPad without Keyboard
iPad, iPad mini, iPad Air and iPad Pro (without keyboard)
Order Code Description Notes
Stands
DBD120-W One65 Angled Standard Security Stand - White
DBD126-W One65 Flat Standard Security Stand - White
DBD121-W One65 Angled Enhanced Security Stand - White
DBD127-W One65 Flat Enhanced Security Stand - White
DBD122-W One65 Angled Standard Security Short Puck - White
Sensors
DBD252-W One65 Power Delivery Alarming Sensor - White
Power
Connectors